K58474

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
(Business Entity Name)	$\begin{bmatrix} 0\\ \hline 1 \end{bmatrix}$			
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
Office Use Only				



UUIDIS T. Lewis 10/01/04-01012-005 **70.00

	04		
	- 130		
ingerse Stiller v	ا 	Ē	•
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		$\overline{\mathbf{O}}$	-
	••		2 E -
	0£		

RAYMOND JAMES

DEBBIE HAWKE Legal Department

Sept. 29, 2004

Llease file attached Cocuments.

Thank you



880 Carillon Parkway St. Petersburg, FL 33716 727-567-5185 $\frac{727-573-3800}{727-573-3800}$, Ext. 15185 dhawke@legal.rjf.com • www.raymondjames.com Certificate of Dissolution Of RJ Leasing-2, Inc.

To: Secretary of State State of Florida

04 OCT - I FULED

Pursuant to the provisions of Section 607.1403 and 607.0120, Corporations General, of the Florida Revised Statues, the undersigned being the President of RJ Leasing-2, Inc., hereby executes this Certificate of Dissolution and states:

FIRST: The name of the corporation is RJ Leasing-2, Inc.

SECOND: The dissolution was approved by a unanimous vote of the Shareholders and by a unanimous decision of the Board of the Corporation.

THIRD: The date of the dissolution is the 24th day of September, 2004.

I, J. Davenport Mosby, III, am the President of RJ Leasing-2, Inc. I hereby certify under penalty of perjury that the attached copy of the Certificate of Dissolution is a true and correct copy of the adopted by unanimous consent of the Shareholders and the Directors of RJ Leasing-2, Inc., on the 24th day of September, 2004.

RJ Leasing-2, Inc.

By: J. Davenport Mosby, III President